
Boys' Clothing zt GEO. LOOMIS'. 706 to 716 Eeamy St

STE 823 STE
STEEN EDWARD T., dealer machinery, cor

Harrison and Main, r. KiG California
Steen John, dyeing, 929 Folsom
BteenJohn. stevedore Pacific Mail S. S. Co., r 104

Welsh
Steen Mj-er, salesman, J. J. Leszynsky, r. 438 O'Far-

rell

Stecne Charles, shoemaker Itoeenthal, Feder & Co r.
33 Eddy

Steen. See Stein
Steep Hollow Gold Mining Co. (Nevada Co., Cal.), J.

W. Pew secretary, oflSoe 310 Pine, room 15
Steeple G. J., conductor Mission St. R. R., r. 529

Valencia
Steere Thomas F. (Steere & Colby), r. Brooklyn
Steere & Colby (Thomas F. Steere and Hiraiu H. Col-

by) , Brooklyn, Fruit Vale, and Mills Seminary Ex-
press, office 313 Eabt

Sleeres Joseph, r. Turk Street Hotel
Steers Charles, carpenter John Hammond, r. 753)4 Fol
Steers H., teamster Superintendent of Streets
Steers John, cabinetmaker S. F. Furniture Factory, r.

618 Brannan
Steere John, groceries and liquors, 451 First
Steers Joseph E., letter carrier S. F. Post-ofiBce, r. 22

Turk
Steevens Clarence St. Clair, clerk ticket auditor Cen-

tral Pac. R. R., NE cor Fourth and Townsend, r.

525 Tyler
Steevens Daniel St. Clair, chief clerk land agent Cen-

tral Pac. E. R., NE cor Fourth and Townsend, r.

625 Tyler
Stefanazzi G.. waiter Lombardi & Dotta, r. Federal

Hotel
SteflfL.,r. 206 Powell
Steflfani Camillo (Maitin, Feusier & Steffani), r. 301

Third
Steffani G., laborer Miners' Restaurant, r. Garibaldi

House
Steffani George, milk ranch, NE cor Twentieth and

Potrero Av
Steffani Henry (Sartor & Steffani), r. 1107 Dupont
Steffani Joseph, maccaronimaker. r. 426 Union, rear
Steffany Joseph A., pantryman John Jury & Brother,

r. 524 Merchant
Steffen Carl R., cook Schwartz, Husing & Meyer, r. 1

Market
Steffen Charles (Manning & Steffen) , r. 330 Broadway
Steffen Francis. euKineer, r. 213 Cl:ira, rear
Steffen Michael, tailor A. Nicoll, r. 208 Van Ness Av
Steffens Carsten, clerk John Puckhaber, r. SW cor

Fifteenth Av and P, South S. F.
Steffens D., master mariner, r. SE cor FoKand Main
Steffens D., mate, r. 12 Jackson
Steffens Diedrich (Steffens & Schiitte) , r. NW cor Mar-

ket and Noe
Steffens Diedrich (Steffens & Reinecke) , r. Oakland
Stiffens F., waiter The Baldwin, r. 359 Jessie
Steffens Henry, expressman, 429 East, r. 119 Jackson
Steffens Henry H. (Mohr & Steffens) , r. NE cor Polk

and Pacific Av
Steffens John, butcher W. Witzmann, r. 5 Washington
Steffens Joseph, carpenter Holland & Ruppel, r. C

Quincy
Steffens Kate, dome.stic 811 Tyler
STEFFEXS & REIXECKE (Diedrich Steffens

and Frederick Keinecke), groceries and liquors,

SE cor Folsom and Main
Steffens & Schiitte (Diedrich Steffens and Louis

Schiitte), groceries and liquors, NW cor Market
and Noe

Stege H. (Dimmer & Stege) , r. 428 Broadway
Ste«e John, rancher, r. 17 Ellis
Stege John, second steward S. S. George W. Elder
Stege John F., brewer North Beach Brewery, r. NE

cor Powell and Chestnut
Stege John G., foreman F. Korbcl & Brothers, r. 42

Russ
Stege John R., r. 1641 ?<S Mission
Steglitz Franz, Tailors' Pro. Union, SW cor Kearny

ana Morton
Stegman Eiuil, compositor F. Verner, r. 6 Miles Court
Stegman Henry (Stegman & Son), r. 618 Grove
Stegman Louisa, nurse Bernard Rei'is, 1H30 Powell
Stegman William (Stegman k Son), r. i;l8 Grove
Stegman & Son (Henry and William), seed merchants,

618 Grove
Steiger Alexander, engineer Cal. Dry Dock Co., r. Fifth

Av, Hunter's Point, South S. F.
Steiger Charles R. (Steiger i Kerr) , r. 216 Leav

Steiger Theodore, r. 627 Commercial
Steiger William U. (Steiger & Bushman), r. 741> How-

ard
Steiger & Bu-hman (William H. Stei ;er and William

Bushman), pntti-mmHhers, 316 Mission
STEIGEK <!kKERR (Charles R. Steigurand James

W. Kerr), proptrs Occidentel Foundry, 137-139
Firtit

Steiglitz Herman, clerk, r. li Grand Av
STEIl. HF:NR V, artist tailor, 237 Bush, r. 717 BuBh
Steil Henry, driver Charles Bernard k Co.
Steil Margaret, domestic SW cor Sholwell and Twen-

ty-seciiad
Steimke Fritz, groceries and liquors, NW cor Eddy

and Pierce
Steimke John (Bruns Brothers k Steimke), r. SE cor

Sixteenth and Mission
Steimke William, cKrk F. Steimke, r. NW cor Eddy

and Pierce
Steimle William, packer Heywood Brothers k Co., r.

232 Minna
STEIN AARON, chief clerk stationery department

Wells, Fargo & Co.. r. 2.524 Washington
Stein Abe. salesman Stein, Simon & Co., r. 513 Post
Stein .\braliain, barber Adam Grimm, r. 7 DikemanPl
Stein Bertha, domestic 233 T.\ler
Steih Benjamin, business manager California Thea-

ter, r. Brunswick Houso
Stein Charles, travelling agent Loewe Brothers, r. 722

Tyler
Stein Charles W., carriagetrimmer, 26.'> Stevenson
Stein Christian, nurse Gennan Hospital
Stein Conrad, laborer Philadelphia Brewery, r. 105

Tehama
Stein Edward, cook New Atlantic Hotel, 207 Mont-

gomery Av
Stein Ernst, tanner Anton Krieg, r. W s Nebraska, nr

Twenty-fou:"th
Stein Frederick, tanner Funcke & Co., r. 39 Converse
Stein George H., bootmaker, 3 Was'uington, r. West

Berkeley
Sttin George J., baker H. Diedrich, r. 213 Stevenson
Stein Henry, boot and shoemaker, 1009 Battery, r. West

Berkeley
Stein H. W. (Stein. Simon fc Co.),r. Europe
Stein John, cook, r. 9 Pacific
Stein John, tailor, 8 Salmon, rear
Stein Lydia M. Mrs., furnished rooms, 313 Fourth
Stein Max, slgupaiuter J. S. Swan, r. 7 Dale PI
Stein Meyer, r. 737 Pacific
Stein Morris, clothing, 38 Jackson, bet Drumm and

Davis
Stein Nathan, note clerk banking department Wells,

Fargo & Co., r. 2524 Washington
Stein Otto, steward, r. 313 Fourth
Stein RobeU, bakery, 1137 Fidsom
Stein Robert, varieties, 909 Kearuv
STEIN, SIMON & CO. <H. W. Stein, Herman L.

Simon, Alexander Weill. Eugene Amstein, and
Sylvain Weill), importers and dealers cloths,

woolens, and tailors' trimmings, SE cor Market
and Second

Stein Valentine, waiter Philip Funcke, r. 37 Converse
Stein W. E. Mrs., shoetitter S. W. Levy, r. 1608 West

Mission
Stein William E., carpenter, r. 1608 West Mission
Steiuacher Henry, barber Bross & Co., r. 1007 Wash
Steiuacher Kate, domestii- 506 Hyde
Steinbach .\uton, carpenter Centennial Planing Mill,

r. Alabama, bet Twenty-tiflh and Twenty-sixth
Sieinbach Frederick H.. wooldealer, r. 1222 Union
Steinbach H< nry, waiter Hansa Hotel, r. 429 Bush
St'.inbach John A., watchmaker A. Sornin, r. E s Ala-

bama, bet Twenty-fifth and Twenty-sixth
Steinbach R. Rkv.. piu)t.>r Broadway German M. E.

Church, r. 728 Broadway
Steinbach Rudolph, real-csUte, office 729 Montgom-

ery, r. 1410 Sacramento
Steiuba< h W., r. Hackm.ier'8 Hotel
Steinberg Frederi<-k, seaman schr Precursor
Steinberger Adolph. r. 1715 Powell
Steinberger Frederick G, bookkeeper Charles J. Frank

k Co., r. 7<i2 Mission
Steinber;,'er Julius (Steinberger & Kalisher) , r. 1003

Valencia
Steinberger Nathan, bookkeeper Ackerman Brothers,

r. 1715 Powell
Steinberger k Kalisher (Julius Steinberger and Ed-

ward K.ilisher) , insurance and commission, office

310 California

BEAMISH, undersells all—Sljirts, Underwear, Neck-dross, etc.


